

àITEM NO.116

COURT NO.8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3647 OF 2007

DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER, SIRSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIJAY

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag this matter with Civil Appeal No. 897/2002
titled "State of U.P. Vs. Jai Bir Singh" and the batch.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master